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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 9:31 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. KORZENIOWSKI Paweł 85 AZS AWF Warszawa 23.25 727
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 23.25 727

3. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 23.48 706
4. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 23.65 691
5. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 23.81 677
6. BRZUŚ Michał 97 Orka Zamość 23.99 662
7. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 24.17 647
8. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 24.42 627
9. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 24.47 623

10. SAWCZUK Oskar 98 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 24.63 611
11. MORAWSKI Krzysztof 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 24.70 606

WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 24.70 606
13. MIKULSKI Krzysztof 98 Znicz Koszalin 24.72 605
14. PIASECKI Kamil 97 Warta Poznań 24.82 597
15. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 MKP Gdańsk 24.83 597
16. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 24.87 594
17. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 24.90 592
18. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 24.97 587
19. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 25.05 581
20. WYSOCKI Mateusz 98 Znicz Koszalin 25.11 577
21. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 25.13 576
22. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 25.14 575
23. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 25.18 572

GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 25.18 572
25. KOWALIK Damian 94 KU AZS UAM Poznań 25.24 568
26. PTASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 95 AZS AWF Warszawa 25.28 565

PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.28 565
28. SADOWSKI Adrian 99 GOS Raszyn 25.38 559
29. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 KP AVIA Świdnik 25.51 550
30. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 25.57 546

KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 25.57 546
32. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.58 546
33. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.73 536
34. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.87 528
35. KURASZ Kacper 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 25.90 526
36. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 25.94 523

KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 25.94 523
38. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 26.09 514
39. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 26.12 513
40. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 26.15 511
41. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 Znicz Koszalin 26.17 510

SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 26.17 510
43. KAWCZYŃSKI Marcin 95 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 26.25 505

LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 26.25 505
45. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 26.27 504
46. BRYŁA Kamil 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 26.30 502
47. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 26.32 501
48. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 26.45 494
49. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 Iskra Konin 26.48 492
50. MAŃCZAK Błażej 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.51 490

SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 26.51 490
KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 26.51 490
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. KEPA Kacper 99 GOS Raszyn 26.57 487
54. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 26.58 486
55. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 26.65 483
56. BŁAŃSKI Piotr 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.69 480
57. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 26.70 480
58. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 26.76 477
59. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 26.81 474
60. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.84 472
61. PĘTLAK Tadeusz 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 26.89 470
62. BARYŁA Konrad 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 26.92 468
63. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 27.01 463
64. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 KS Delfin Gdynia 27.05 461
65. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKP Szczecin 27.06 461
66. PIENIASZEK Dominik 99 UKS Ósemka Starogard Gdański 27.09 459
67. JAGODZIŃSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 27.11 458
68. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.21 453
69. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 27.22 453
70. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.24 452
71. STAWARUK Michał 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.26 451
72. NOWAK Kamil 01 Wankan Legnica 27.31 448
73. KAPICA Hubert 99 MTS Kwidzyn 27.37 445
74. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Słupsk 27.45 442
75. KULESZA Przemysław 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.57 436
76. MACNER Michał 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.62 433
77. LISEK Alekander 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.66 432
78. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 27.67 431
79. CZOP Filip 00 MTS Kwidzyn 27.78 426
80. SZNAJDER Filip 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.88 421
81. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 27.89 421
82. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 27.90 420
83. SACZUK Artur 00 WODNIK Police 27.94 419
84. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.98 417
85. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 28.02 415
86. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 28.04 414
87. JOZKOW Cezary 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.08 412
88. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 28.18 408
89. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 28.27 404
90. KUREK Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 28.31 402

NIVETTE Karol 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 28.31 402
92. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 28.32 402
93. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 WODNIK Police 28.45 397
94. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 28.49 395
95. MAŁYSZ Paweł 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 28.57 392
96. SACZUK Rafał 01 WODNIK Police 28.59 391
97. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 28.64 389
98. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.70 386
99. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 28.71 386

100. WEBER Albert 01 Wodnik Śrem 28.77 383
101. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 29.08 371
102. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 29.22 366
103. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 29.70 348
104. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 29.76 346
105. PARTYKA Damian 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 29.77 346
106. AMROŻY Patryk 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 29.86 343
107. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 30.05 336
108. KOKOSZA Filip 00 Warta Poznań 30.31 328
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

109. ROŻEK Oskar 00 Warta Poznań 30.40 325
110. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 Wodnik Śrem 30.45 323
111. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 WODNIK Police 30.55 320
112. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 30.89 310
113. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 32.59 264
114. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 33.35 246

19 - 23 lat

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 23.25 727
2. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 23.48 706
3. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 23.81 677
4. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 24.17 647
5. MORAWSKI Krzysztof 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 24.70 606
6. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 24.97 587
7. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 25.05 581
8. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 25.18 572
9. KOWALIK Damian 94 KU AZS UAM Poznań 25.24 568

10. PTASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 95 AZS AWF Warszawa 25.28 565
11. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 25.57 546
12. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 26.09 514
13. KAWCZYŃSKI Marcin 95 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 26.25 505
14. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 26.32 501

17 - 18 lat

1. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 23.65 691
2. BRZUŚ Michał 97 Orka Zamość 23.99 662
3. SAWCZUK Oskar 98 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 24.63 611
4. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 24.70 606
5. MIKULSKI Krzysztof 98 Znicz Koszalin 24.72 605
6. PIASECKI Kamil 97 Warta Poznań 24.82 597
7. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 MKP Gdańsk 24.83 597
8. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 24.87 594
9. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 24.90 592

10. WYSOCKI Mateusz 98 Znicz Koszalin 25.11 577
11. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 25.13 576
12. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 25.14 575
13. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.28 565
14. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 25.57 546
15. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.58 546
16. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.73 536
17. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 26.15 511
18. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 26.17 510
19. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 26.27 504
20. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 26.45 494
21. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 Iskra Konin 26.48 492
22. MAŃCZAK Błażej 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.51 490
23. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 26.65 483
24. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 26.76 477
25. JAGODZIŃSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 27.11 458
26. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 27.22 453
27. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Słupsk 27.45 442
28. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 28.64 389
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

16 lat

1. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 24.42 627
2. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 24.47 623
3. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 25.18 572
4. SADOWSKI Adrian 99 GOS Raszyn 25.38 559
5. KURASZ Kacper 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 25.90 526
6. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 26.25 505
7. BRYŁA Kamil 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 26.30 502
8. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 26.51 490
9. KEPA Kacper 99 GOS Raszyn 26.57 487

10. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 26.70 480
11. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.84 472
12. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKP Szczecin 27.06 461
13. PIENIASZEK Dominik 99 UKS Ósemka Starogard Gdański 27.09 459
14. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.21 453
15. STAWARUK Michał 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.26 451
16. KAPICA Hubert 99 MTS Kwidzyn 27.37 445
17. KULESZA Przemysław 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.57 436
18. MACNER Michał 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.62 433
19. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 27.67 431

15 lat

1. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 KP AVIA Świdnik 25.51 550
2. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.87 528
3. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 25.94 523
4. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 Znicz Koszalin 26.17 510
5. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 26.51 490
6. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 26.58 486
7. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 26.81 474
8. PĘTLAK Tadeusz 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 26.89 470
9. BARYŁA Konrad 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 26.92 468

10. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 KS Delfin Gdynia 27.05 461
11. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.24 452
12. LISEK Alekander 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.66 432
13. CZOP Filip 00 MTS Kwidzyn 27.78 426
14. SACZUK Artur 00 WODNIK Police 27.94 419
15. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 28.02 415
16. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 28.18 408
17. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 28.27 404
18. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 28.49 395
19. MAŁYSZ Paweł 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 28.57 392
20. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 29.08 371
21. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 29.22 366
22. KOKOSZA Filip 00 Warta Poznań 30.31 328
23. ROŻEK Oskar 00 Warta Poznań 30.40 325
24. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 33.35 246

14 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 25.94 523
2. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 26.12 513
3. BŁAŃSKI Piotr 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.69 480
4. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 27.01 463
5. NOWAK Kamil 01 Wankan Legnica 27.31 448
6. SZNAJDER Filip 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.88 421
7. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 27.89 421
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

8. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 27.90 420
9. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.98 417

10. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 28.04 414
11. JOZKOW Cezary 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.08 412
12. KUREK Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 28.31 402

NIVETTE Karol 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 28.31 402
14. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 28.32 402
15. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 WODNIK Police 28.45 397
16. SACZUK Rafał 01 WODNIK Police 28.59 391
17. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.70 386
18. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 28.71 386
19. WEBER Albert 01 Wodnik Śrem 28.77 383
20. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 29.70 348
21. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 29.76 346
22. PARTYKA Damian 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 29.77 346
23. AMROŻY Patryk 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 29.86 343
24. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 WODNIK Police 30.05 336
25. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 Wodnik Śrem 30.45 323
26. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 WODNIK Police 30.55 320
27. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 30.89 310
28. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 32.59 264


